
Anixter's Siemens Sales Team

julianna.jakes@anixter.com 630-470-4427

City State Location Phone Inside E-mail Outside

Alaska AK (253) 872-6200 Melissa Smith (Seattle) Melissa.Smith@anixter.com Bob Thibault bob.thibault@anixter.com

Phoenix AZ (480) 893-1166 Bryan Brook bryan.brook@anixter.com

Ananheim CA (714) 779-0500 Joanne Halverson Joanne.Halverson@anixter.com Ted Stilwell Ted.Stilwell@anixter.com

San Diego CA (858) 673-3100 Joanne Halverson Joanne.Halverson@anixter.com Ted Stilwell Ted.Stilwell@anixter.com

Sacramento CA (916) 567-2200 Matt Estilo matt.estilo@anixter.com

Pleasanton CA (925) 469-8500 Matt Estilo matt.estilo@anixter.com Thuy Lam tlam@tri-ed.com

Denver CO (303) 373-9200 Todd Davis todd.davis@anixter.com

Cheshire CT (203) 271-3600 Becky Reynolds Becky.Reynolds@anixter.com

Washington, DC DC (703) 318-2300 Sheryl Leek Sheryl.Leek@anixter.com

Miami FL (786) 206-7533 David Bruner David.Bruner@anixter.com

Tampa FL (813) 286-2940 David Bruner David Bruner@anixter.com

Orlando FL (407) 240-1888 David Bruner David Bruner@anixter.com

Atlanta GA (678) 546-2780 Kristina Workman kristina.workman@anixter.com Mike Cannon Michael.Cannon@anixter.com

Chicago IL (847) 390-4700 Matthew Gerbatsch matthew.gerbatsch@anixter.com Jeff Gilchrist jeff.gilchrist@anixter.com

Indianapolis IN (317) 240-0008 Ron Power ron.power@anixter.com

New Orleans LA (504) 465-5920 Ty Rogers ty.rogers@anixter.com Mike Scheuermann mike.scheuermann@anixter.com

Boston MA (518) 218-3121 Dan Keller dan.keller@anixter.com Dane Adams dane.adams@anixter.com

Detroit MI (248) 475-8001 Vince Regan vince.regan@anixter.com Cullen Kronemeyer cullen.kronemeyer@anixter.com

Minneapolis MN (763) 559-4422 Pete Rivell pete.rivell@anixter.com

Kansas City MO (913) 492-2622 Kellie Meyer kellie.meyer@anixter.com Shane Eckley shane.eckley@anixter.com

St. Louis MO (636) 326-6805 Steve Mercer steve.mercer@anixter.com Dan Walters dan.walters@anixter.com

Raleigh NC NC (919) 461-5327 Jessica Birch jessica.birch@anixter.com Page Vish page.vish@anixter.com

Charlotte NC (704) 814-6317 Jason Pace jason.pace@anixter.com Lon Hughey lon.hughey@anixter.com

Omaha NE (402) 330-7455 Wes Ramsey wes.ramsey@anixter.com

Cranbury NJ (609) 860-1382 Ashley Tafuni ashley.tafuni@anixter.com Thomas Maiocco thomas.maiocco@anixter.com

Florham Park NJ (973) 660-0278 Ashley Tafuni ashley.tafuni@anixter.com Thomas Maiocco thomas.maiocco@anixter.com

Rochester NY (518) 218-3121 Dan Keller dan.keller@anixter.com

Columbus OH (614) 779-2600 Jay Juron jay.juron@anixter.com Nick Hall nick.hall@anixter.com

Cleveland OH (440) 546-4400 Jay Juron jay.juron@anixter.com Nick Hall nick.hall@anixter.com

Portland OR (503) 943-5137 Tammy Rogers tammy.rogers@anixter.com

Philadelphia PA (610) 627-3920 Brian Carney brian.carney@anixter.com Joe Adamski joe.adamski@anixter.com

Pittsburgh PA    (412) 494-2254 Theresa Renziehausen theresa.renziehausen@anixter.com

Memphis TN (678) 546-2757 Donna McKinney Donna.Mckinney@anixter.com

Nashville TN (678) 546-2757 Donna McKinney Donna.Mckinney@anixter.com

Dallas TX (972) 353-7000 Brittany Lary brittany.lary@anixter.com David Whitham David.Whitham@anixter.com

Houston TX (281) 894-3500 Dan Neal dan.neal@anixter.com Maurine Dorsey maurine.dorsey@anixter.com

Salt Lake City UT (801) 973-2121 Dan Varney dan.varney@anixter.com

Richmond VA (804) 727-2000 Renea Cox renea.cox@anixter.com

Seattle WA (253) 872-6200 Ryan Pryor Ryan.Pryor@anixter.com

Milwaukee WI (262) 951-7770 Ron Thao ron.thao@anixter.com Jeff Gilchrist jeff.gilchrist@anixter.com

Anixter Program Director:  Juli Jakes
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